Supplementary Table 1. Nucleotide sequences of the primers used for RT-PCR in this study

Mouse gene

Wntl
Wnt2
Wnt2b
Wnt3
Wnt3a
Wnt4
Wnt5a
Wnt5b
Wnt6
Wnt7a
Wnt7b
Wnt8a
Wnt8b
Wnt9a
Wnt9b
Wntl0a
Wnt10b
Wntl1
Wntl6
B-actin
a-SMA
Fibronectin
Collagen |
Collagen III
Snail 1
MMP-7
FSP1

Primer Sequence 5’ to 3’

Forward

AGAGTGCCAACACCAGTTCC
TTGTGTCAACGCTACCCAGA
GGGGCGTATTCAAGTAGCTG
TTCTTACTTGAGGGCGGAGA
CGAGGAGTGCCAATACCAGT
CCCAGTCCGGACTACTGTGT
TCTCCGCCTCACAAAAGTCT
TTCGGGGATGAGAAGTCAAG
GACAAATACAACGAGGCCGT
ACAGGAGGGTGGGGATAGA
CTGACTACTGCAACCGCAAC
CCAGAGTTCCGGGAGGTAG
CCCCTGACTATCCTCCCTCT
GGGTGTGTGTGGTGACAATC
GCGCTCCTGTTCTTCCTACT
TCAGTCGGGCTCTAAGCAAT
TGCTTGACCTGGAGAGAGGT
CCCTCTTTGGCTATGAGCTG
CAGCTGAGAGGGAAATCGTG
GAGGCACCACTGAACCCTAA
CGAGGTGACAGAGACCACAA
ATCTCCTGGTGCTGATGGAC
AGGCAACAGTGGTTCTCCTG
ATTCTCCTGCTCCCACTGC
TAGGCGGAGATGCTCACTTT
AGCTACTGACCAGGGAGCTG

Reverse

GCCCTAGCTGCCAACAGTAGT GAAGATGAACGCTGTTTCTCG

TACAGGAGCCACTCACACCA
ACCACTCCTGCTGACGAGAT
GTAGGGACCTCCCATTGGAT
CTGTCGGGTCAAGAGAGGAG
GTCACAGCCACACTTCTCCA
TTTGACATAGCAGCACCAGTG
CACAGACACTCTCAAGCCCA
CGGCACAGACAGTTCTCCTC
GGCTGTCTTATTGCAGGCTC
GAAACAGCCCAGGAAACCGT
TGACAGTGCAACACCACTGA
GAGATGGAGCGGAAGGTGT
GATGGCGTAGAGGAAAGCAG
TCCAACAGGTACGAACAGCA
ATGCCCTGGATAGCAGAGG
TGGTGCTGACACTCGTGAAC
AGCCCGTAGCTGAGGTTGT
TACTGGACATCATCCGAGCA
CGTTGCCAATAGTGATGACC
CATCTCCAGAGTCCAGCACA
CTGGAGTCAAGCCAGACACA
ACCTTGTTTGCCAGGTTCAC
GACCTCGTGCTCCAGTTAGC
GACTCTTGGTGCTTGTGGAG
TTCTGAATGCCTGCAATGTC
TCATTGCCCTGTTGCTGTC

Product
Size (bp)

312
425
200
107
227
193
189
242
497
207
253
201
131
273
200
197
190
193
202
150
154
149
154
149
150
150
100

28



